Cirrus Logic Inc. - EP9301-IQ Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

EP9301
Entry Level ARM9 System-on-Chip Processor
ORDERING INFORMATION
The order numbers for the device are:
EP9301-CQ     0°C to +70°C 208-pin LQFP
EP9301-CQZ     0°C to +70°C 208-pin LQFP Lead Free
EP9301-IQ -40°C to +85°C 208-pin LQFP
EP9301-IQZ -40°C to +85°C 208-pin LQFP Lead Free
EP9301 — CQZ
Product Line:
Embedded Processor
Part Number